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MEN’S XS S M L XL XXL

CHEST
92cm
36in

97cm
38in

102cm
40in

107cm
42in

112cm
44in

117cm
46in

WAIST
71cm
28in

76cm
30in

81cm
32in

86cm
34in

91cm
36in

96cm
38in

INSIDE LEG - REGULAR
74cm
29in

76.5cm
30in

79cm
31in

81.5cm
32in

84cm
33in

86.5cm
34in

INSIDE LEG - SHORT
69cm
27in

71.5cm
28in

74cm
29in

76.5cm
30in

79cm
31in

81.5cm
32in

INSIDE LEG - LONG
79cm
31in

81.5cm
32in

84cm
33in

86.5cm
34in

89cm
35in

91.5cm
36in

UK
USA
EUR

8
6
34

10
8
36

12
10
38

14
12
40

16
14
42

BUST
82 - 86cm
33 - 34in

86 - 90cm
34 - 36in

90 - 94cm
36 - 37in

94 - 98cm
37 - 38in

98 - 102cm
38 - 40in

WAIST
64 - 68cm
25 - 27in

68 - 72cm
27 - 28in

72 - 76cm
28 - 30in

76 - 80cm
30 - 31in

80 - 84cm
31 - 33in

HIP
90 - 94cm
35 - 37in

94 - 98cm
37 - 38in

98 - 102cm
38 - 40in

102 - 106cm
40 - 42in

106 - 110cm
42 - 43in

INSIDE LEG - REGULAR
76cm
30in

78.5cm
31in

81cm
32in

83.5cm
33in

86cm
34in

INSIDE LEG - SHORT
71cm
28in

73.5cm
29in

76cm
30in

78.5cm
31in

81cm
32in

WOMEN’S

S M L XL

Hand circumference
(excluding thumb)

17.5 - 19.5cm
7 - 7.5in

19.5 - 22cm
7.5 - 8.5in

22 - 24cm
8.5 - 9.5in

24 - 25.5cm
9.5 - 10in

Palm length
16 - 18cm
6.5 - 7in

18 - 20cm
7 - 8in

20 - 22.5cm
8 - 9in

22.5 - 24cm
9 - 9.5in

GLOVES

M L

UK shoe size 6.5 - 9 9 - 12

USA shoe size 7 - 9.5 9.5 - 12.5

EUR shoe size 40.5 - 43 43 - 47

GAITERS
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high mountain - Tailored to fit over bulky insulation pieces.

active mountain - General mountain fit, but garment adjustments enable close body fit.

athletic mountain - Close body fit, for use over lightweight underlayers.

classic mountain - More relaxed, general fit.

Active bike - Tailored for active bike riding positions and reach forward movement.

classic bike - Perfect fit for general bike riding including commuting or wearing over bulky layers.

MEN’S WOMEN’S

CHEST

WAIST

INSIDE LEG

BUST

WAIST

HIP

INSIDE LEG

GLOVES

PALM LENGTH

HAND CIRCUMFERENCE
(excluding thumb)


